
#1 Girls 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WOLF, Tinsley Colby Middle Scho 13.93  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BRZON, Campbell Colby Middle Scho 14.95  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BOLYARD, Hallie Colby Middle Scho 15.27  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 BRANCH, Tatyona Goodland Middle 15.59  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 KILLIAN-RALL, Peyton Goodland Middle 16.16  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 IVANS, Ailiana Goodland Middle 16.19  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 WEETER, Teaghan Colby Middle Scho 16.24  (NW) 2(6)

8 PROCHAZKA, Annica Colby Middle Scho 16.70  (NW) 1(2)

9 WEBER, Harper Oakley Middle Sch 17.38  (NW) 1(3)

10 MADER, Alia Colby Middle Scho 17.77  (NW) 2(7)

11 FRANZ, Danielle Oakley Middle Sch 17.86  (NW) 1(4)

12 VALENCIA, Paulinna Oakley Middle Sch 18.24  (NW) 1(5)

13 HUFFMAN-BURRIS, Madilynn Oakley Middle Sch 18.41  (NW) 1(6)

HIGHLAND, Jaya Oakley Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 1

SCHILTZ, Jonnee Oakley Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOLYARD, Hallie Colby Middle Scho 15.27

2 PROCHAZKA, Annica Colby Middle Scho 16.70

3 WEBER, Harper Oakley Middle Sch 17.38

4 FRANZ, Danielle Oakley Middle Sch 17.86

5 VALENCIA, Paulinna Oakley Middle Sch 18.24

6 HUFFMAN-BURRIS, Madilynn Oakley Middle Sch 18.41

HIGHLAND, Jaya Oakley Middle Sch DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOLF, Tinsley Colby Middle Scho 13.93

2 BRZON, Campbell Colby Middle Scho 14.95

3 BRANCH, Tatyona Goodland Middle 15.59

4 KILLIAN-RALL, Peyton Goodland Middle 16.16

5 IVANS, Ailiana Goodland Middle 16.19

6 WEETER, Teaghan Colby Middle Scho 16.24

7 MADER, Alia Colby Middle Scho 17.77

SCHILTZ, Jonnee Oakley Middle Sch DNS

#2 Girls 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CARMAN, Blaidynn Colby Middle Scho 14.14  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 TUBBS, Fia Colby Middle Scho 14.37  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 PETER, Camdyn Goodland Middle 15.33  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 MCKINNEY, Lily Colby Middle Scho 15.81  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 RUNNALLS, Layken Oakley Middle Sch 15.93  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 ZOLINSKI, Lexi Oakley Middle Sch 15.99  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 VANVLEET, Tailynn Goodland Middle 16.46  (NW) 2(6)

8 PARK, Ella Oakley Middle Sch 16.92  (NW) 2(7)

9 FIRST, Genevieve Goodland Middle 17.46  (NW) 1(2)

#2 Girls 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 SELZER, Shayden Oakley Middle Sch 17.81  (NW) 1(3)

11 LAUBER, Hadley Oakley Middle Sch 19.09  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCKINNEY, Lily Colby Middle Scho 15.81

2 FIRST, Genevieve Goodland Middle 17.46

3 SELZER, Shayden Oakley Middle Sch 17.81

4 LAUBER, Hadley Oakley Middle Sch 19.09

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARMAN, Blaidynn Colby Middle Scho 14.14

2 TUBBS, Fia Colby Middle Scho 14.37

3 PETER, Camdyn Goodland Middle 15.33

4 RUNNALLS, Layken Oakley Middle Sch 15.93

5 ZOLINSKI, Lexi Oakley Middle Sch 15.99

6 VANVLEET, Tailynn Goodland Middle 16.46

7 PARK, Ella Oakley Middle Sch 16.92

#5 Girls 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WOLF, Tinsley Colby Middle Scho 29.05  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BROECKELMAN, Haylie Oakley Middle Sch 32.41  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BRZON, Campbell Colby Middle Scho 32.82  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 VRBUS, Lux Colby Middle Scho 33.23  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 BOLYARD, Hallie Colby Middle Scho 33.62  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 BRANCH, Tatyona Goodland Middle 33.84  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 IVANS, Ailiana Goodland Middle 34.18  (NW) 2(6)

8 WEETER, Teaghan Colby Middle Scho 34.32  (NW) 1(2)

9 YOUNKIN, Hadlie Oakley Middle Sch 35.13  (NW) 2(7)

KILLIAN-RALL, Peyton Goodland Middle DNS  (NW) 1

SCHILTZ, Jonnee Oakley Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 1

HIGHLAND, Jaya Oakley Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 VRBUS, Lux Colby Middle Scho 33.23

2 WEETER, Teaghan Colby Middle Scho 34.32

KILLIAN-RALL, Peyton Goodland Middle DNS

SCHILTZ, Jonnee Oakley Middle Sch DNS

HIGHLAND, Jaya Oakley Middle Sch DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOLF, Tinsley Colby Middle Scho 29.05

2 BROECKELMAN, Haylie Oakley Middle Sch 32.41

3 BRZON, Campbell Colby Middle Scho 32.82

4 BOLYARD, Hallie Colby Middle Scho 33.62

5 BRANCH, Tatyona Goodland Middle 33.84
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#5 Girls 200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 IVANS, Ailiana Goodland Middle 34.18

7 YOUNKIN, Hadlie Oakley Middle Sch 35.13

#6 Girls 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WEISER, Alexa Oakley Middle Sch 29.45 10

2 CARMAN, Blaidynn Colby Middle Scho 30.24 8

3 RUNNALLS, Layken Oakley Middle Sch 33.64 6

4 PETER, Camdyn Goodland Middle 34.17 4

5 ZOLINSKI, Lexi Oakley Middle Sch 34.20 2

6 VANVLEET, Tailynn Goodland Middle 35.29 1

7 ODELL, Tatum Colby Middle Scho 35.97

8 PARK, Ella Oakley Middle Sch 36.51

#9 Girls 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BROECKELMAN, Haylie Oakley Middle Sch 1:12.31 2(1) 10

2 SELENSKY, Breckyn Oakley Middle Sch 1:15.88 2(2) 8

3 BRANCH, Tatyona Goodland Middle 1:17.35 2(3) 6

4 DOBBS, Adalynn Colby Middle Scho 1:20.12 2(4) 4

5 YOUNKIN, Hadlie Oakley Middle Sch 1:21.61 2(5) 2

6 IVANS, Ailiana Goodland Middle 1:21.69 2(6) 1

7 MCKEE, Landrie Colby Middle Scho 1:25.23 1(1)

8 MOSS, Kenley Colby Middle Scho 1:30.56 1(2)

9 PROCHAZKA, Annica Colby Middle Scho 1:36.21 1(3)

KILLIAN-RALL, Peyton Goodland Middle DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MCKEE, Landrie Colby Middle Scho 1:25.23

2 MOSS, Kenley Colby Middle Scho 1:30.56

3 PROCHAZKA, Annica Colby Middle Scho 1:36.21

Section 2 of 2

1 BROECKELMAN, Haylie Oakley Middle Sch 1:12.31

2 SELENSKY, Breckyn Oakley Middle Sch 1:15.88

3 BRANCH, Tatyona Goodland Middle 1:17.35

4 DOBBS, Adalynn Colby Middle Scho 1:20.12

5 YOUNKIN, Hadlie Oakley Middle Sch 1:21.61

6 IVANS, Ailiana Goodland Middle 1:21.69

KILLIAN-RALL, Peyton Goodland Middle DNS

#10 Girls 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WEISER, Alexa Oakley Middle Sch 1:06.86 10

2 WRIGHT, Kenzie Goodland Middle 1:15.66 8

3 JOHNSON, Halee Oakley Middle Sch 1:22.32 6

#10 Girls 400 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 FIRST, Genevieve Goodland Middle 1:28.84 4

#13 Girls 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCHROEDER, Macy Colby Middle Scho 3:21.64 10

2 JOHNSTON, Layla Goodland Middle 3:30.06 8

3 BECKMAN, Sawyer Oakley Middle Sch 3:31.60 6

4 MARTIN, Claire Goodland Middle 4:55.52 4

SELENSKY, Breckyn Oakley Middle Sch DNS

#14 Girls 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JORDAN, Anica Goodland Middle 2:46.79 10

2 FULWIDER, Ana Goodland Middle 3:12.49 8

3 HATFIELD, Riley Oakley Middle Sch 3:13.91 6

4 SOTELO, Allison Goodland Middle 3:15.03 4

5 BRUGGEMAN, Searee Colby Middle Scho 3:32.08 2

6 FIRST, Genevieve Goodland Middle 3:41.64 1

7 WEBRING, Paizley Goodland Middle 3:45.92

WRIGHT, Kenzie Goodland Middle DNS

#17 Girls 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCHROEDER, Macy Colby Middle Scho 7:10.78 10

2 JOHNSTON, Layla Goodland Middle 7:41.88 8

3 HUBERT, Mackenzie Oakley Middle Sch 7:47.19 6

4 MARTIN, Claire Goodland Middle 10:42.05 4

#18 Girls 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JORDAN, Anica Goodland Middle 6:15.20 10

2 SMITH, Laura Oakley Middle Sch 7:06.16 8

3 SOTELO, Allison Goodland Middle 7:15.99 6

4 FULWIDER, Ana Goodland Middle 7:30.16 4

5 COX, Alison Colby Middle Scho 7:57.78 2

6 WEBRING, Paizley Goodland Middle 8:12.04 1

#21 Women's 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HUBERT, Mackenzie Oakley Middle Sch 15:51.21 10

#22 Girls 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BRUGGEMAN, Searee Colby Middle Scho 17:17.05 10
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#25 Girls 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROSENDAHL, Teghan Colby Middle Scho 19.32 10

2 SELENSKY, Breckyn Oakley Middle Sch 21.04 8

3 HAUG, Kylee Colby Middle Scho 27.49 6

#26 Girls 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HATFIELD, Riley Oakley Middle Sch 21.65 10

#29 Girls 200m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROSENDAHL, Teghan Colby Middle Scho 37.29 10

#30 Girls 200m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Laura Oakley Middle Sch 41.03 10

2 FELLHOELTER, Lucille Colby Middle Scho 44.22 8

#33 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colby Middle School (A) 1:00.94 10

1) WEETER, Teaghan 2) SHAW, Atley

3) KROHN, Savannah 4) BRZON, Campbell

#34 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Goodland Middle School (A) 1:02.43 10

1) WEIS, Abrianna 2) PETER, Camdyn

3) ZIMMERMAN, Lexi 4) VANVLEET, Tailynn

2 Oakley Middle School (A) 1:05.94 8

1) HATFIELD, Riley 2) PARK, Ella

3) RUNNALLS, Layken 4) ZOLINSKI, Lexi

#37 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colby Middle School (A) 2:11.60 10

1) ROSENDAHL, Teghan 2) SHAW, Atley

3) KROHN, Savannah 4) VRBUS, Lux

2 Oakley Middle School (A) 2:15.01 8

#38 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)

#38 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colby Middle School (A) 2:14.21 10

1) COX, Alison 2) FELLHOELTER, Lucille

3) TUBBS, Fia 4) HRNICEK, Avery

#41 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colby Middle School (A) 5:13.84 10

1) SCHROEDER, Macy 2) BRZON, Campbell

3) MCCARTY, Ellie 4) ROSENDAHL, Teghan

#61 Girls High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WEETER, Teaghan Colby Middle Scho4' 4" 10

2 SHAW, Atley Colby Middle Scho3' 10" 8

HAUG, Kylee Colby Middle SchoNH

#62 Girls High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ODELL, Tatum Colby Middle Scho4' 6" 10

2 CARMAN, Blaidynn Colby Middle Scho4' 4" 8

3 FULWIDER, Ana Goodland Middle 4' 2" 6

4 WRIGHT, Kenzie Goodland Middle 4' 0" 4

#85 Girls Pole Vault (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HAUG, Kylee Colby Middle Scho5' 6" 10

2 SCHROEDER, Macy Colby Middle Scho4' 6" 8

#86 Girls Pole Vault (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PETER, Camdyn Goodland Middle 5' 6" 10

2 FIRST, Genevieve Goodland Middle 4' 6" 8

#69 Girls Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WOLF, Tinsley Colby Middle Scho13' 11"  (NW) 10

2 VRBUS, Lux Colby Middle Scho13' 1"  (NW) 8

3 BROECKELMAN, Haylie Oakley Middle Sch12' 7"  (NW) 6

4 KROHN, Savannah Colby Middle Scho11' 31 /2  (NW) 4

5 YOUNKIN, Hadlie Oakley Middle Sch11' 1"  (NW) 2

6 PROCHAZKA, Annica Colby Middle Scho10' 101 /2  (NW) 1

7 IVANS, Ailiana Goodland Middle 10' 3"  (NW)

8 HUBERT, Mackenzie Oakley Middle Sch9' 21 /2  (NW)

9 KILLIAN-RALL, Peyton Goodland Middle 7' 8"  (NW)

JOHNSTON, Layla Goodland Middle FOUL  (NW)

COLBY MS TRI
Colby, KS
Colby HS

Thursday, April 18, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
AccuData Timing Service

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/18/2024 7:49 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#70 Girls Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WEISER, Alexa Oakley Middle Sch14' 11 /2  (NW) 10

2 CARMAN, Blaidynn Colby Middle Scho13' 11"  (NW) 8

3 TUBBS, Fia Colby Middle Scho13' 6"  (NW) 6

4 ZOLINSKI, Lexi Oakley Middle Sch11' 31 /2  (NW) 4

5 PARK, Ella Oakley Middle Sch10' 61 /2  (NW) 2

#73 Girls Triple Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WOLF, Tinsley Colby Middle Scho29' 31 /2  (NW) 10

2 BOLYARD, Hallie Colby Middle Scho25' 5"  (NW) 8

3 PROCHAZKA, Annica Colby Middle Scho21' 6"  (NW) 6

#74 Girls Triple Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WEISER, Alexa Oakley Middle Sch31' 21 /2  (NW) 10

2 TUBBS, Fia Colby Middle Scho29' 4"  (NW) 8

3 ODELL, Tatum Colby Middle Scho26' 61 /2  (NW) 6

4 RUNNALLS, Layken Oakley Middle Sch24' 8"  (NW) 4

5 BRUGGEMAN, Searee Colby Middle Scho24' 5"  (NW) 2

#77 Girls Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SELENSKY, Breckyn Oakley Middle Sch28' 31 /2 10

2 MCCARTY, Ellie Colby Middle Scho27' 101 /2 8

3 HUFFMAN-BURRIS, Madilynn Oakley Middle Sch27' 2" 6

4 MCKEE, Landrie Colby Middle Scho26' 31 /2 4

5 DOBBS, Adalynn Colby Middle Scho25' 63 /4 2

6 MOSS, Kenley Colby Middle Scho24' 63 /4 1

7 FRANZ, Danielle Oakley Middle Sch22' 23 /4

8 MADER, Alia Colby Middle Scho21' 31 /2

9 MARTIN, Claire Goodland Middle 21' 21 /4

10 WEBER, Harper Oakley Middle Sch18' 91 /2

11 VALENCIA, Paulinna Oakley Middle Sch15' 23 /4

KINDERKNECHT, Breckyn Colby Middle SchoDNS

SMADES, Kollins Goodland Middle DNS

#78 Girls Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HRNICEK, Avery Colby Middle Scho33' 43 /4 10

2 MCKINNEY, Lily Colby Middle Scho31' 41 /2 8

3 MACKLEY, Brielle Colby Middle Scho30' 71 /2 6

4 FELLHOELTER, Lucille Colby Middle Scho30' 63 /4 4

5 SMITH, Laura Oakley Middle Sch28' 10" 2

6 SOTELO, Allison Goodland Middle 26' 63 /4 1

7 NOLAN, Myka Colby Middle Scho26' 1"

8 WEIS, Abrianna Goodland Middle 25' 7"

9 SMITH, Kaedance Goodland Middle 24' 9"

#78 Girls Shot Put (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
10 ZIMMERMAN, Lexi Goodland Middle 22' 51 /2

11 LAUBER, Hadley Oakley Middle Sch19' 61 /2

#81 Girls Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCCARTY, Ellie Colby Middle Scho65' 2" 10

2 HUFFMAN-BURRIS, Madilynn Oakley Middle Sch58' 2" 8

3 SCHILTZ, Jonnee Oakley Middle Sch55' 1" 6

4 MOSS, Kenley Colby Middle Scho53' 4" 4

5 MCKEE, Landrie Colby Middle Scho52' 7" 2

6 DOBBS, Adalynn Colby Middle Scho52' 2" 1

7 KROHN, Savannah Colby Middle Scho47' 3"

8 VRBUS, Lux Colby Middle Scho40' 9"

9 BECKMAN, Sawyer Oakley Middle Sch37' 2"

KINDERKNECHT, Breckyn Colby Middle SchoDNS

SMADES, Kollins Goodland Middle DNS

#82 Girls Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCKINNEY, Lily Colby Middle Scho86' 4" 10

2 JOHNSON, Halee Oakley Middle Sch68' 3" 8

3 MACKLEY, Brielle Colby Middle Scho66' 7" 6

4 HRNICEK, Avery Colby Middle Scho65' 11" 4

5 SMITH, Kaedance Goodland Middle 62' 7" 2

6 NOLAN, Myka Colby Middle Scho56' 5" 1

7 SELZER, Shayden Oakley Middle Sch54' 7"

8 COX, Alison Colby Middle Scho48' 2"

9 ZIMMERMAN, Lexi Goodland Middle 47' 5"

10 VANVLEET, Tailynn Goodland Middle 39' 9"

11 LAUBER, Hadley Oakley Middle Sch39' 7"

WEIS, Abrianna Goodland Middle FOUL

#160 Women's Javelin (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCCARTY, Ellie Colby Middle Scho58' 9" 10

2 MOSS, Kenley Colby Middle Scho57' 5" 8

3 BOLYARD, Hallie Colby Middle Scho52' 6" 6

4 MCKEE, Landrie Colby Middle Scho51' 8" 4

5 BRANCH, Tatyona Goodland Middle 50' 2" 2

6 WEBER, Harper Oakley Middle Sch46' 8" 1

7 FRANZ, Danielle Oakley Middle Sch40' 7"

8 VALENCIA, Paulinna Oakley Middle Sch39' 6"

9 DOBBS, Adalynn Colby Middle Scho39' 4"

10 MADER, Alia Colby Middle Scho36' 4"

11 HUFFMAN-BURRIS, Madilynn Oakley Middle Sch32' 5"

KINDERKNECHT, Breckyn Colby Middle SchoDNS

SMADES, Kollins Goodland Middle DNS
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#159 Women's Javelin (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCKINNEY, Lily Colby Middle Scho94' 10" 10

2 HRNICEK, Avery Colby Middle Scho90' 10" 8

3 NOLAN, Myka Colby Middle Scho86' 9" 6

4 MACKLEY, Brielle Colby Middle Scho85' 7" 4

5 COX, Alison Colby Middle Scho72' 10" 2

6 JOHNSON, Halee Oakley Middle Sch62' 2" 1

7 SMITH, Kaedance Goodland Middle 61' 5"

8 WEIS, Abrianna Goodland Middle 49' 8"

9 ZIMMERMAN, Lexi Goodland Middle 45' 10"

#3 Boys 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WRIGHT, Jaxon Colby Middle Scho 13.96  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CHISHIBA, Jr Colby Middle Scho 14.15  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MAGLEY, Charles Oakley Middle Sch 14.44  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SCHROEDER, Steele Colby Middle Scho 14.51  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 MACIAS, Armando Oakley Middle Sch 16.56  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 COLLINS, Trey Oakley Middle Sch 16.58  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 LAUBER, Alex Oakley Middle Sch 16.83  (NW) 1(1)

8 RUNNALLS, Jace Oakley Middle Sch 17.44  (NW) 1(2)

9 SCHROER, Luc Colby Middle Scho 17.47  (NW) 2(7)

10 HODGES, Maddox Oakley Middle Sch 17.85  (NW) 1(3)

11 FORSLUND, Tristen Oakley Middle Sch 18.93  (NW) 1(4)

12 MORRIS, Geoff Colby Middle Scho 19.33  (NW) 1(5)

13 FORSLUND, Cayden Oakley Middle Sch 19.90  (NW) 1(6)

APODACA, Abel Oakley Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 1

SADDLER, Brody Colby Middle Scho DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAUBER, Alex Oakley Middle Sch 16.83

2 RUNNALLS, Jace Oakley Middle Sch 17.44

3 HODGES, Maddox Oakley Middle Sch 17.85

4 FORSLUND, Tristen Oakley Middle Sch 18.93

5 MORRIS, Geoff Colby Middle Scho 19.33

6 FORSLUND, Cayden Oakley Middle Sch 19.90

APODACA, Abel Oakley Middle Sch DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WRIGHT, Jaxon Colby Middle Scho 13.96

2 CHISHIBA, Jr Colby Middle Scho 14.15

3 MAGLEY, Charles Oakley Middle Sch 14.44

4 SCHROEDER, Steele Colby Middle Scho 14.51

5 MACIAS, Armando Oakley Middle Sch 16.56

6 COLLINS, Trey Oakley Middle Sch 16.58

7 SCHROER, Luc Colby Middle Scho 17.47

SADDLER, Brody Colby Middle Scho DNS

#4 Boys 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Jacob Goodland Middle 12.93  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WOLF, Jett Oakley Middle Sch 13.35  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 FINLEY, Legend Colby Middle Scho 13.56  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 NORDQUIST, Jack Colby Middle Scho 13.70  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 SULLIVAN, Tage Colby Middle Scho 13.78  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 KLEINSORGE, Dallas Colby Middle Scho 13.95  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 SCHIELKE, Ames Colby Middle Scho 14.01  (NW) 3(5)

8 MCARTHER, Clay Goodland Middle 14.23  (NW) 1(1)

9 REPSHIRE, Corbin Oakley Middle Sch 14.25  (NW) 2(3)

10 MILLER, Kolton Colby Middle Scho 14.31  (NW) 2(4)

11 BOLDT, Neil Goodland Middle 14.33  (NW) 3(6)

12 MACIAS, Luismar Oakley Middle Sch 14.36  (NW) 2(5)

13 BLOOM, Elliot Oakley Middle Sch 14.40  (NW) 3(7)

14 STASSER, Nikkolas Goodland Middle 14.52  (NW) 3(8)

15 TUBBS, Jaden Colby Middle Scho 14.75  (NW) 2(6)

16 ROEMER, Remington Colby Middle Scho 14.99  (NW) 2(7)

17 SHERMAN, Corbin Colby Middle Scho 15.01  (NW) 1(2)

18 BOLL, Alexander Goodland Middle 17.88  (NW) 1(3)

19 BENKEN, Ein Oakley Middle Sch 21.29  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCARTHER, Clay Goodland Middle 14.23

2 SHERMAN, Corbin Colby Middle Scho 15.01

3 BOLL, Alexander Goodland Middle 17.88

4 BENKEN, Ein Oakley Middle Sch 21.29

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, Jacob Goodland Middle 12.93

2 KLEINSORGE, Dallas Colby Middle Scho 13.95

3 REPSHIRE, Corbin Oakley Middle Sch 14.25

4 MILLER, Kolton Colby Middle Scho 14.31

5 MACIAS, Luismar Oakley Middle Sch 14.36

6 TUBBS, Jaden Colby Middle Scho 14.75

7 ROEMER, Remington Colby Middle Scho 14.99

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOLF, Jett Oakley Middle Sch 13.35

2 FINLEY, Legend Colby Middle Scho 13.56

3 NORDQUIST, Jack Colby Middle Scho 13.70

4 SULLIVAN, Tage Colby Middle Scho 13.78

5 SCHIELKE, Ames Colby Middle Scho 14.01

6 BOLDT, Neil Goodland Middle 14.33

7 BLOOM, Elliot Oakley Middle Sch 14.40

8 STASSER, Nikkolas Goodland Middle 14.52
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#7 Boys 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VANEATON, Zander Oakley Middle Sch 28.82  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MORRIS, Harry Colby Middle Scho 29.48  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CALAMACO-CARRILLO, Jose Colby Middle Scho 29.53  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 MAGLEY, Charles Oakley Middle Sch 30.44  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 RUSH, Jett Colby Middle Scho 30.92  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 TORRES VELOZ, Erick Colby Middle Scho 31.80  (NW) 2(4) 1

7 FORSLUND, Tristen Oakley Middle Sch 41.38  (NW) 2(5)

8 FORSLUND, Cayden Oakley Middle Sch 42.82  (NW) 1(3)

SADDLER, Brody Colby Middle Scho DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CALAMACO-CARRILLO, Jose Colby Middle Scho 29.53

2 RUSH, Jett Colby Middle Scho 30.92

3 FORSLUND, Cayden Oakley Middle Sch 42.82

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 VANEATON, Zander Oakley Middle Sch 28.82

2 MORRIS, Harry Colby Middle Scho 29.48

3 MAGLEY, Charles Oakley Middle Sch 30.44

4 TORRES VELOZ, Erick Colby Middle Scho 31.80

5 FORSLUND, Tristen Oakley Middle Sch 41.38

SADDLER, Brody Colby Middle Scho DNS

#8 Boys 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DENNY, Jack Colby Middle Scho 26.27  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 JACQUES, Gabriel Oakley Middle Sch 26.85  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 WILLIAMS, Jacob Goodland Middle 27.24  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 WOLF, Jett Oakley Middle Sch 27.40  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 FINLEY, Legend Colby Middle Scho 28.09  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 NORDQUIST, Jack Colby Middle Scho 28.88  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 MORRISON, Neale Colby Middle Scho 30.03  (NW) 2(6)

8 BOLDT, Neil Goodland Middle 30.52  (NW) 2(7)

9 MACIAS, Luismar Oakley Middle Sch 31.96  (NW) 1(2)

10 STASSER, Nikkolas Goodland Middle 33.69  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 NORDQUIST, Jack Colby Middle Scho 28.88

2 MACIAS, Luismar Oakley Middle Sch 31.96

3 STASSER, Nikkolas Goodland Middle 33.69

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DENNY, Jack Colby Middle Scho 26.27

2 JACQUES, Gabriel Oakley Middle Sch 26.85

3 WILLIAMS, Jacob Goodland Middle 27.24

4 WOLF, Jett Oakley Middle Sch 27.40

#8 Boys 200 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 FINLEY, Legend Colby Middle Scho 28.09

6 MORRISON, Neale Colby Middle Scho 30.03

7 BOLDT, Neil Goodland Middle 30.52

#11 Boys 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VANEATON, Zander Oakley Middle Sch 1:04.40 10

2 MORRIS, Harry Colby Middle Scho 1:06.11 8

3 CHISHIBA, Jr Colby Middle Scho 1:07.78 6

4 ALLISON, Daxton Oakley Middle Sch 1:13.31 4

5 LOVINGTON, Tirzo Goodland Middle 1:14.37 2

6 NEWMAN, Canyon Goodland Middle 1:16.31 1

7 JAMES, Beau Goodland Middle 1:24.21

#12 Boys 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JACQUES, Gabriel Oakley Middle Sch 59.45 2(1) 10

2 FABER, Jack Colby Middle Scho 1:00.93 2(2) 8

3 WOLF, Jett Oakley Middle Sch 1:01.21 2(3) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Jacob Goodland Middle 1:05.35 2(4) 4

5 TUBBS, Jaden Colby Middle Scho 1:07.03 2(5) 2

6 SAMUELSON, Aaron Oakley Middle Sch 1:13.23 1(1) 1

7 BOLDT, Neil Goodland Middle 1:14.27 1(2)

8 STASSER, Nikkolas Goodland Middle 1:17.70 1(3)

BARTLETT, Pierce Colby Middle Scho DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SAMUELSON, Aaron Oakley Middle Sch 1:13.23

2 BOLDT, Neil Goodland Middle 1:14.27

3 STASSER, Nikkolas Goodland Middle 1:17.70

Section 2 of 2

1 JACQUES, Gabriel Oakley Middle Sch 59.45

2 FABER, Jack Colby Middle Scho 1:00.93

3 WOLF, Jett Oakley Middle Sch 1:01.21

4 WILLIAMS, Jacob Goodland Middle 1:05.35

5 TUBBS, Jaden Colby Middle Scho 1:07.03

BARTLETT, Pierce Colby Middle Scho DNS

#15 Boys 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUSH, Jett Colby Middle Scho 2:43.18 10

2 ALLISON, Daxton Oakley Middle Sch 2:48.14 8

3 CHRISLER, Jethro Oakley Middle Sch 2:49.79 6

4 REINERT, Ethan Colby Middle Scho 2:51.19 4

5 LOVINGTON, Tirzo Goodland Middle 3:03.67 2

6 JAMES, Beau Goodland Middle 3:24.36 1
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#15 Boys 800 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
7 WOLAK, Owen Goodland Middle 3:25.03

NEWMAN, Canyon Goodland Middle DNS

#16 Boys 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STRAMEL, Brody Colby Middle Scho 2:41.99 10

2 BECKMAN, Luke Oakley Middle Sch 2:44.62 8

3 ANGEL, Miguel Goodland Middle 2:44.72 6

MCARTHER, Clay Goodland Middle DNS

#19 Boys 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUSH, Jett Colby Middle Scho 5:49.23 10

2 CHRISLER, Jethro Oakley Middle Sch 5:49.84 8

3 ALLISON, Daxton Oakley Middle Sch 5:57.06 6

4 REINERT, Ethan Colby Middle Scho 6:25.16 4

5 WOLAK, Owen Goodland Middle 6:53.67 2

6 EBERLE, Cash Oakley Middle Sch 7:05.04 1

7 NEWMAN, Canyon Goodland Middle 7:06.44

8 SHARPE, Laken Colby Middle Scho 8:08.18

#20 Boys 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BECKMAN, Brody Oakley Middle Sch 5:42.58 10

2 BARTLETT, Pierce Colby Middle Scho 5:50.34 8

3 MCARTHER, Clay Goodland Middle 5:51.53 6

4 METCALF, Jude Colby Middle Scho 5:52.75 4

5 SAMUELSON, Aaron Oakley Middle Sch 5:56.77 2

6 KLEINSORGE, Dallas Colby Middle Scho 6:01.27 1

7 ANGEL, Miguel Goodland Middle 6:34.42

8 WOLAK, Noah Goodland Middle 6:51.42

9 SCHLAGECK, Huntley Colby Middle Scho 6:54.54

10 STEWART, Aiden Goodland Middle 8:08.91

#23 Men's 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FABRIZIUS, Ethan Colby Middle Scho 13:25.58 10

2 EBERLE, Cash Oakley Middle Sch 14:23.78 8

3 SHARPE, Laken Colby Middle Scho 16:20.20 6

#24 Boys 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SAMUELSON, Aaron Oakley Middle Sch 12:08.99 10

2 STRAMEL, Brody Colby Middle Scho 12:48.55 8

3 WOLAK, Noah Goodland Middle 14:21.87 6

4 BLOOM, Elliot Oakley Middle Sch 14:34.38 4

5 ROEMER, Remington Colby Middle Scho 15:13.34 2

#27 Boys 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BAUMAN, Brecken Goodland Middle 17.95 10

2 OLSEN, Kaizen Colby Middle Scho 19.53 8

3 TORRES VELOZ, Erick Colby Middle Scho 20.86 6

4 VAZQUEZ, Jesus Colby Middle Scho 20.92 4

EBERLE, Cash Oakley Middle Sch DNS

#28 Boys 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMILEY, Maxson Colby Middle Scho 16.66 10

2 LINDBERG, Laken Colby Middle Scho 18.69 8

3 SALCIDO, Julian Colby Middle Scho 20.19 6

#31 Boys 200m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BAUMAN, Brecken Goodland Middle 31.76 10

2 OLSEN, Kaizen Colby Middle Scho 35.49 8

3 WRIGHT, Jaxon Colby Middle Scho 36.45 6

4 VAZQUEZ, Jesus Colby Middle Scho 37.87 4

5 EBERLE, Cash Oakley Middle Sch 44.99 2

6 SCHROER, Luc Colby Middle Scho 45.26 1

7 SHARPE, Laken Colby Middle Scho 49.56

#32 Boys 200m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMILEY, Maxson Colby Middle Scho 29.21 10

2 FABER, Jack Colby Middle Scho 31.19 8

3 SULLIVAN, Tage Colby Middle Scho 32.79 6

4 JACOB, Dalton Colby Middle Scho 36.20 4

5 ROEMER, Remington Colby Middle Scho 37.27 2

6 BECKMAN, Luke Oakley Middle Sch 37.28 1

7 STRAMEL, Brody Colby Middle Scho 37.72

#35 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colby Middle School (A) 57.44 10

1) CALAMACO-CARRILLO, Jose 2) OLSEN, Kaizen

3) TORRES VELOZ, Erick 4) WRIGHT, Jaxon

2 Oakley Middle School (A) 57.47 8

1) ALLISON, Daxton 2) CHRISLER, Jethro

3) VANEATON, Zander 4) MAGLEY, Charles
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#36 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colby Middle School (A) 51.34 10

1) FINLEY, Legend 2) SCHIELKE, Ames

3) SMILEY, Maxson 4) DENNY, Jack

#39 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colby Middle School (A) 2:01.40 10

1) CHISHIBA, Jr 2) MORRIS, Harry

3) SCHROEDER, Steele 4) WRIGHT, Jaxon

#40 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colby Middle School (A) 1:56.66 10

1) KLEINSORGE, Dallas 2) MILLER, Kolton

3) SURMEIER, Conner 4) SHERMAN, Corbin

#43 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colby Middle School (A) 5:00.57 10

1) CALAMACO-CARRILLO, Jose 2) REINERT, Ethan

3) VAZQUEZ, Jesus 4) FABRIZIUS, Ethan

#44 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Oakley Middle School (A) 4:22.04 10

1) BECKMAN, Brody 2) BLOOM, Elliot

3) JACQUES, Gabriel 4) WOLF, Jett

2 Colby Middle School (A) 4:23.31 8

1) KLEINSORGE, Dallas 2) SCHIELKE, Ames

3) SMILEY, Maxson 4) TUBBS, Jaden

#45 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colby Middle School (A) 10:07.22 10

1) BARTLETT, Pierce 2) SALCIDO, Julian

3) METCALF, Jude 4) FABER, Jack

#63 Boys High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BAUMAN, Brecken Goodland Middle 4' 8" 10

2 RUSH, Jett Colby Middle Scho4' 6" 8

3 SCHROEDER, Steele Colby Middle Scho4' 4" 6

4 TORRES VELOZ, Erick Colby Middle Scho4' 0" 4

SADDLER, Brody Colby Middle SchoNH

#64 Boys High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DENNY, Jack Colby Middle Scho5' 2" 10

2 SALCIDO, Julian Colby Middle Scho5' 0" 8

3 FINLEY, Legend Colby Middle Scho4' 10" 6

4 SCHIELKE, Ames Colby Middle Scho4' 8" 4

5 BECKMAN, Brody Oakley Middle Sch4' 8" 2

6 WOLAK, Noah Goodland Middle 4' 2" 1

7 MCARTHER, Clay Goodland Middle 4' 0"

WILLIAMS, Jacob Goodland Middle NH

BOLDT, Neil Goodland Middle NH

REPSHIRE, Corbin Oakley Middle SchNH

#87 Boys Pole Vault (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 REINERT, Ethan Colby Middle Scho7' 6" 10

2 FABRIZIUS, Ethan Colby Middle Scho6' 0" 8

MORRIS, Geoff Colby Middle SchoNH

#88 Boys Pole Vault (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FABER, Jack Colby Middle Scho10' 0" 10

2 JACOB, Dalton Colby Middle Scho8' 0" 8

3 STRAMEL, Brody Colby Middle Scho7' 6" 6

#71 Boys Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VANEATON, Zander Oakley Middle Sch13' 6"  (NW) 10

2 OLSEN, Kaizen Colby Middle Scho12' 81 /2  (NW) 8

3 WOLAK, Owen Goodland Middle 12' 43 /4  (NW) 6

4 LOVINGTON, Tirzo Goodland Middle 11' 9"  (NW) 4

5 JAMES, Beau Goodland Middle 11' 4"  (NW) 2

SADDLER, Brody Colby Middle SchoDNS  (NW)

MORRIS, Harry Colby Middle SchoFOUL  (NW)

#72 Boys Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DENNY, Jack Colby Middle Scho16' 9"  (NW) 10

2 SALCIDO, Julian Colby Middle Scho16' 61 /2  (NW) 8

3 JACQUES, Gabriel Oakley Middle Sch16' 6"  (NW) 6

4 METCALF, Jude Colby Middle Scho16' 31 /2  (NW) 4

5 NORDQUIST, Jack Colby Middle Scho16' 3"  (NW) 2

6 MORRISON, Neale Colby Middle Scho14' 11"  (NW) 1

7 STASSER, Nikkolas Goodland Middle 13' 11 /2  (NW)

8 BLOOM, Elliot Oakley Middle Sch11' 51 /2  (NW)

ANGEL, Miguel Goodland Middle FOUL  (NW)
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#75 Boys Triple Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SCHROEDER, Steele Colby Middle Scho30' 7"  (NW) 10

2 CHISHIBA, Jr Colby Middle Scho30' 41 /4  (NW) 8

3 NEWMAN, Canyon Goodland Middle 25' 111 /2  (NW) 6

4 CALAMACO-CARRILLO, Jose Colby Middle Scho24' 103 /4  (NW) 4

#76 Boys Triple Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NORDQUIST, Jack Colby Middle Scho32' 11 /4  (NW) 10

2 MORRISON, Neale Colby Middle Scho31' 81 /4  (NW) 8

3 TUBBS, Jaden Colby Middle Scho28' 9"  (NW) 6

4 MACIAS, Luismar Oakley Middle Sch25' 9"  (NW) 4

#79 Boys Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CARROLL, Ceithen Colby Middle Scho27' 91 /2 9

1 MEIER, Brodi Goodland Middle 27' 91 /2 9

3 SABATKA, Joston Colby Middle Scho27' 2" 6

4 MACIAS, Armando Oakley Middle Sch26' 3" 4

5 JANOUSEK, Traeten Colby Middle Scho22' 4" 2

6 GLASSMAN, Kiptyn Colby Middle Scho21' 9" 1

7 COLLINS, Trey Oakley Middle Sch21' 81 /2

8 GATTSHALL, Quade Goodland Middle 19' 81 /2

9 PLUMMER, Koulter Colby Middle Scho19' 6"

10 RUNNALLS, Jace Oakley Middle Sch16' 10"

LAUBER, Alex Oakley Middle SchDNS

#80 Boys Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SURMEIER, Conner Colby Middle Scho40' 91 /2 10

2 MILLER, Kolton Colby Middle Scho37' 11" 8

3 BOLL, Alexander Goodland Middle 35' 41 /2 6

4 LINDBERG, Laken Colby Middle Scho33' 81 /2 4

5 BECKMAN, Luke Oakley Middle Sch32' 6" 2

6 JACOB, Dalton Colby Middle Scho31' 0" 1

7 REPSHIRE, Corbin Oakley Middle Sch26' 4"

8 STEWART, Aiden Goodland Middle 25' 0"

9 WAGONER, Blaine Colby Middle Scho17' 4"

#83 Boys Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MACIAS, Armando Oakley Middle Sch82' 0" 10

2 MEIER, Brodi Goodland Middle 68' 5" 8

3 GLASSMAN, Kiptyn Colby Middle Scho67' 1" 6

4 CARROLL, Ceithen Colby Middle Scho64' 0" 3

4 SABATKA, Joston Colby Middle Scho64' 0" 3

6 GATTSHALL, Quade Goodland Middle 58' 4" 1

7 COLLINS, Trey Oakley Middle Sch56' 2"

#83 Boys Discus (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8 PLUMMER, Koulter Colby Middle Scho52' 0"

9 RUNNALLS, Jace Oakley Middle Sch50' 5"

10 JANOUSEK, Traeten Colby Middle Scho48' 1"

11 HODGES, Maddox Oakley Middle Sch45' 10"

12 LAUBER, Alex Oakley Middle Sch44' 1"

13 MORRIS, Geoff Colby Middle Scho38' 2"

FABRIZIUS, Ethan Colby Middle SchoFOUL

#84 Boys Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SURMEIER, Conner Colby Middle Scho109' 4" 10

2 BOLL, Alexander Goodland Middle 93' 6" 8

3 BECKMAN, Brody Oakley Middle Sch92' 10" 6

4 JACOB, Dalton Colby Middle Scho92' 6" 4

5 LINDBERG, Laken Colby Middle Scho91' 1" 2

6 SULLIVAN, Tage Colby Middle Scho80' 3" 1

7 SHERMAN, Corbin Colby Middle Scho72' 5"

8 MACIAS, Luismar Oakley Middle Sch70' 3"

9 STEWART, Aiden Goodland Middle 57' 2"

10 WAGONER, Blaine Colby Middle Scho39' 10"

11 BENKEN, Ein Oakley Middle Sch37' 0"

#157 Men's Javelin (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MEIER, Brodi Goodland Middle 87' 8" 10

2 MAGLEY, Charles Oakley Middle Sch79' 6" 8

3 CHRISLER, Jethro Oakley Middle Sch70' 9" 6

4 LAUBER, Alex Oakley Middle Sch69' 9" 4

5 SABATKA, Joston Colby Middle Scho67' 0" 2

6 GLASSMAN, Kiptyn Colby Middle Scho66' 0" 1

7 HODGES, Maddox Oakley Middle Sch61' 6"

8 CARROLL, Ceithen Colby Middle Scho58' 5"

9 EBERLE, Cash Oakley Middle Sch54' 4"

10 MACIAS, Armando Oakley Middle Sch52' 6"

11 GATTSHALL, Quade Goodland Middle 51' 1"

11 SHARPE, Laken Colby Middle Scho51' 1"

13 RUNNALLS, Jace Oakley Middle Sch48' 0"

14 JANOUSEK, Traeten Colby Middle Scho43' 0"

#158 Men's Javelin (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SURMEIER, Conner Colby Middle Scho112' 9" 10

2 MILLER, Kolton Colby Middle Scho110' 6" 8

3 LINDBERG, Laken Colby Middle Scho94' 5" 6

4 SHERMAN, Corbin Colby Middle Scho84' 9" 4

5 BECKMAN, Luke Oakley Middle Sch83' 3" 2

6 REPSHIRE, Corbin Oakley Middle Sch79' 7" 1
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#158 Men's Javelin (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
7 BOLL, Alexander Goodland Middle 67' 0"

8 STEWART, Aiden Goodland Middle 61' 8"

9 EBERLE, Cash Oakley Middle Sch54' 4"

10 WAGONER, Blaine Colby Middle Scho41' 8"

11 BENKEN, Ein Oakley Middle Sch37' 5"

7th Grade Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Colby Middle School COLM
S

263

2 Oakley Middle School OAKL 126

3 Goodland Middle School GMS 84

7th Grade Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Colby Middle School COLM
S

269

2 Oakley Middle School OAKL 105

3 Goodland Middle School GMS 41

8th Grade Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Colby Middle School COLM
S

330

2 Oakley Middle School OAKL 105

3 Goodland Middle School GMS 53

8th Grade Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Colby Middle School COLM
S

189

2 Oakley Middle School OAKL 120

3 Goodland Middle School GMS 108

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Colby Middle School COLM
S

104

2 Oakley Middle School OAKL 36

3 Goodland Middle School GMS 24

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Colby Middle School COLM
S

168

2 Oakley Middle School OAKL 64

3 Goodland Middle School GMS 11
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